05:31 5-31 5-31 5-31 5-31 5-31 5-31 5-31 5-	Floring Department of State
	e print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit own below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H15000093605 3)))
	H1 50000336053.ABC\$
- To: From:	DT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
Enter the en annual r Email Ac	Fax Number : (305)675-5944 smail address for this business entity to be used for future report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ddress: RIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION
	DARN QUICK FUMIGATION, INC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$78.75
Electronic Filing	0.00

2

. .	ARTICLES OF INC In compliance with Chapter 607 an			
ARTICLE 1 1 The name of the corr	VAME NOTATION Shall be: DARN QUICK FL	MIGATIO	N, INC	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 7401 NW 7TH ST		Mailing address, if different is: 7401 NW 7TH ST		
UNIT 7	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	UNI		
MIAMI, FLC	ORIDA 33126	MIA	MI, FLOR	IDA 33126
ARTICLE III P The purpose for whi	TRPOSE ch the corporation is organized is: FUMIC	GATION A		ITE TENTI
				1
				··
		··		<u> </u>
•				
ARTICLE IV S The number of shere		ALUE		
The number of shares	S OF STOCK IS: 100 SHARES (2) 1.00 FER V	<u></u>	k:	VICTOR J HERNAM
The number of shares	S OF STOCK IS: 100 SHARES (2) 1.00 FER V		ю:	VICTOR JHERNAM
The manber of shires ARTECLE V 1 Name and 7	s of stock is: 100 SHARES @ 1.00 FER V RETTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Title: PRES VICTOR J. HERNANDE	RS Z Name and Tit	ю:	
The manber of shires ARTECLE V 1 Name and 7	s of stock is: 100 SHARES @ 1.00 PER V NETTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Title: PRES VICTOR J. HERNANDE 7401 NW 7TH ST	RS Z Name and Tit	7401 N UNIT 7	
The manber of shares ARTECLE V 1 Name and 7 Address	RES VICTOR J. HERNANDE 7401 NW 7TH ST UNIT 7 MIAMI FL 33126	RS Z Name and Tit Address:	7401 NV UNIT 7 MIAMI,	W 7TH ST
The manber of shares ARTECLE V 1 Name and 7	RES VICTOR J. HERNANDE 7401 NW 7TH ST UNIT 7 MIAMI FL 33126	RS Name and Tit Address:	7401 N UNIT 7 MIAMI,	W 7TH ST FL 33126
The manber of shares <u>ARTECLE V 1</u> Name and 7 Address Name and T	s of stock is: 100 SHARES @ 1.00 PER V NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fitle: PRES VICTOR J. HERNANDE 7401 NW 7TH ST UNIT 7 MIAMJ FL 33126 itle: TREASURER VICTOR J HERNANDE	RS Name and Tit Address:	7401 N UNIT 7 MIAMI,	W 7TH ST FL 33126 MARIA M DULAZA
The manber of shares <u>ARTECLE V 1</u> Name and 7 Address Name and T	REASURER VICTOR J HERNANDE TREASURER VICTOR J HERNANDE TREASURER VICTOR J HERNANDE	RS Name and Tit Address:	7401 N UNIT 7 MIAMI, secretar) 7401 N UNIT 7	W 7TH ST FL 33126 MARIA M DULAZA
The manber of shares <u>ARTECLE Y</u> Name and T Address Name and T Address	s of stock is: 100 SHARES @ 1.00 PER V MITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fille: PRES VICTOR J. HERNANDE 7401 NW 7TH ST UNIT 7 MIAMI FL 33126 TREASURER VICTOR J HERNANDE 7401 NW 7TH ST UNIT 7 MIAMI FL 33126	RS Z Name and Tit Address: Z Name and Tit Address: Address:	7401 N UNIT 7 MIAMI, SECRETAR) 7401 N UNIT 7 MIAMI,	N 7TH ST FL 33126 MARIA M DULAZA N 7TH ST FL 33126
The manber of shares ARTECLE Y I Name and T Address Name and T Address Name and T	RESURER VICTOR J HERNANDE TREASURER VICTOR J HERNANDE	RS Z Name and Tit Address: Z Name and Tit Address: Address:	7401 N UNIT 7 MIAMI, secretar) 7401 N UNIT 7	N 7TH ST FL 33126 MARIA M DULAZA N 7TH ST FL 33126
The manber of shares <u>ARTECLE Y</u> Name and T Address Name and T Address	s of stock is: 100 SHARES @ 1.00 PER V MITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Fille: PRES VICTOR J. HERNANDE 7401 NW 7TH ST UNIT 7 MIAMI FL 33126 TREASURER VICTOR J HERNANDE 7401 NW 7TH ST UNIT 7 MIAMI FL 33126	RS Z Name and Tit Address: Z Name and Tit Address: Address: Name and Tit	7401 N UNIT 7 MIAMI, SECRETAR) 7401 N UNIT 7 MIAMI,	N 7TH ST FL 33126 MARIA M DULAZA N 7TH ST FL 33126

٠

~*

2 aged

•

		H 1	5000009 3
			(ല
•.			
Nam e an	ki Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	J	_ Address:	
			<u></u>
			5
ARTECLE VI The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT forida storet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	VICTOR J HERNANDEZ	_ ·	APKTOM
Address:	7401 NW 7TH ST UNIT 7	-	
	MIAMI FL 33126	_	
	INCORPORATOR		
	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	VICTOR J HERNANDEZ		
Address:	7401 NW 7TH ST UNIT 7	-	
	MIAMI FL 33126	_	
	·····	s for the above stated corpor	ntion at the place desi
Having been na	тея аз тедилелен одени ю пострі зегілсе ој рачка.		
Having been nat this certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as re	gistered agent and agree to a	a in ma cabacity
Having been na this certificate, I	an familiar with and accept the appointment as re	gistered agent and agree to a	et in this capacity 03/30/2015 Date
the certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as re Required Signature Negrstered Agent current and affirm that the facts stated herein an	gistered agent and agree to a	03/30/2015 Date
the certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as re Required Signature Negtstered Agent	gistered agent and agree to a	O3/30/2015 Date Date information subm S. F.S.
the certificate, I	am familiar with and accept the appointment as re Required Signature Negrstered Agent current and affirm that the facts stated herein an	gistered agent and agree to a	O3/30/201 Date
the certificate, 1	an familiar with and accept the appointment as re Required SignatureRegistered Agent cument and affirm that the facts stated herein an Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	gistered agent and agree to a	03/30/2015 Date Date information subm 5, F.S. 03/30/201
the certificate, 1	an familiar with and accept the appointment as re Required SignatureRegistered Agent cument and affirm that the facts stated herein an Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	gistered agent and agree to a	03/30/2015 Date Date information subm 5, F.S. 03/30/201
this certificate, 1	an familiar with and accept the appointment as re Required SignatureRegistered Agent cument and affirm that the facts stated herein an Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	gistered agent and agree to a	03/30/2015 Date Date information subm 5, F.S. 03/30/201
ibis certificate, 1	an familiar with and accept the appointment as re Required SignatureRegistered Agent cument and affirm that the facts stated herein an Department of State constitutes a third degree felo	gistered agent and agree to a	03/30/2015 Date Date information subm 5, F.S. 03/30/201

H15000093605

.